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Kimberly D. Freeland, Principal
Violet Butcher, Secretary
Phone (304) 462-7127   FAX (304) 462-4925
  
LEADING CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL




Leading Creek Elementary Staff
Principal – Kim Freeland			  kdfreela@k12.wv.us
Secretary – Violet Butcher      		  vbutcher@k12.wv.us
PreK – Brianna Short	                         bshort@k12.wv.us
PreK Aide – Jessica Bailey			  jessica.bailey@k12.wv.us
Kindergarten – Debbie Adams 		  dladams@k12.wv.us
K Aide – Melinda Coffield         		  mkcoffie@k12.wv.us
1st Grade – Jared Fitzwater       		  jared.fitzwater@k12.wv.us
2nd Grade – Tiffany Somerville 		  tiffany.somerville@k12.wv.us 
3rd Grade – Athena Morris		  athena.morris@k12.wv.us
4th Grade – Cristina Stout			  cfstout@k12.wv.us
5th Grade – Tracy Arnold			  tarnold@k12.wv.us
6th Grade – Debbie Moss			  dmoss@k12.wv.us
Title I – Kim Bonnett			  kabonnet@k12.wv.us
Resource – Melissa Wood                        mlwood@k12.wv.us
Resource – Joyce Mick                              joyce.mick@k12.wv.us
Resource Aide – Samantha Smith           sismith@k12.wv.us 
Counselor – Rachel Smith		  rlsmith@k12.wv.us
Speech – Karen Piscasio		              kpascasi@k12.wv.us
Music – Whitney Ballard			  wkballar@k12.wv.us
PE – Chelsea Hines                                     chelsea.hines@k12.wv.us
Art – Jane Horn                                           jhorn@k12.wv.us
Cafeteria Manager – Wanda Lake           wjlake@k12.wv.us
Cook – Loretta Clifton                                lclifton@k12.wv.us
Custodian – Bonnie Frymier                     bfrymier@k12.wv.us
Custodian – Cody King                               cody.king@k12.wv.us
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